Contents

SRM72MBOXE4

BLADE(MULCHING) SY ST -eveeeeeeereneencenmmummuttiiiiiiii s
MULCHING BOX SY ST wrereeeerreernsenneeennttutttuttittutttitiiiiiiii.
L ABEL(CE) .....................................................................................................................



FIG. 1 B/I/Q:\)E(MULCHING)SYSTEM
gc; \1@\}% g

/ & / \‘ ~C
‘K {I\‘{/,\ J“\-‘

\VW\ e
53— (COLLAR/BLADD) 7\§
H— SHIM
>— SHIM ‘ !
T 1 E&— (SHIM @‘”’%5; (COLLAR/BLADE)
| . (SHIM E— GHIM

&— SHIM

! &— WASHER)
E— WASHER) e— (5.0
&— (S.W &— \UT)
&— \UT)

8655-307 -0100

TYPE OF MODEL

|
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION SRUTZN T
C

= O
= RO

REMARKS

* O »

BOXE4
1 [8655-307-001-10 BLADE/60X638/N 8




FIG. 2 MULCHING BOX SYSTEM

8673-404 -0100

TYPE OF MODEL
SRM72M

KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION

A= -
oA
=% Q

REMARKS

8673-404-530-00

GUIDE/LH COMP

BOXE4
1

85697-301-002-00

BLOT/M10X25

V411-260-014-00

WASHER,PL/M14

V363-260-010-00

NUT/M10

8673-404-540-00

GUIDE/RH COMP

8597-301-002-00

BLOT/M10X25

V411-260-014-00

WASHER,PL/M14

V363-260-010-00

NUT/M10

© (00 |~3 (O O | |||

7830-408-009-00

NUT/M8X16

—
o

V363-260-008-00

NUT/WASHER

% K| K| k| K| K| X ¥ k| X OAWPR

W W o oy O = o o oy




FIG. 3 LABEL(CE)

/

AT TN
L \
1709-905 -0100
S |TyPEOFMODEL| I [ C | G
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION P [SRUTON T|O|R REMARKS
C | BOXE4 clL|P
1 [2500-901-027-00 [LABEL/CE * 1




Numerical Index

86'73-097-110-00

Part Code Fig. Key Part Code Fig. Key Part Code Fig. Key
2500-901-027-00 3 1
7830-408-009-00 2 9
8597-301-002-00 2 2

2 6
8655-307-001-10 1 1
8673-404-530-00 2 1
8673-404-540-00 2 5
V363-260-008-00 2 10
V363-260-010-00 2 4
2 8
V411-260-014-00 2 3
2 7




Alpabetical Index

8673-097-110-00

Description Fig. Key Description Fig. Key Description Fig. Key
BLADE/60X638/N 1 1
BLOT/M10X25 2 2

2 6
GUIDE/LH COMP | 9 1
GUIDE/RH COMP 2 5
LABEL/CE 3 1
NUT/M10 2 4

2 8
NUT/M8X16 2 9
NUT/WASHER 2 10
WASHER, PL/M14 2 3

2 7




